SILVESTROVSKY BEH HRABOVOU

9550m, 31. 12. 2017, +9 °C, mirny vitr, skoro zatazeno

MUZI KAT. A /do 39 let/

PORADI JMENO
1 Vojtéch Barta

2 Jan Fousek

3 Patrik Pastor

4 Michal Polednik
5 Lukas Ozana

6 Rostislav RoZznovsky
7 Martin Rucka

8 Michal Buba

9 Daniel Raska
10 Filip Vraga

11 Jakub Stanny
12 Michal Neviela
13 Patrik Servanek
14 Petr Cizek

15 Martin Bfezina
16 Tomas Klimek
17 Michal Kosina
18 Tomas Vavrik
19 Martin Lindovsky
20 Marek HoluSa
21 Petr Hurt

22 Radomir Orkac¢
23 Ivan Karas

24 Petr Celuch

25 Jordan Lovcev
26 Daniel Novacek
27 Daniel Drha

28 Martin Sedlar
29 Robin Danicek
30 Martin Langer

Jaroslav Hruby

1998
1991
2001
1989
1997
2000
2000
1983
1996
1988
1979
1981
1990
1984
1988
1987
1983
2000
1983
1982
1982
1983
1988
1988
1978
1982
1997
1981

1983

2000

NAR. TJ

SSK Vitkovice
Ostrava

SSK Vitkovice
Canis Cros Beskydy
Slavie Havifov
SSK Vitkovice
Ostrava

MK Seitl

TJ Slezan F-M
AK Asics Kromériz
Polsko

SK Ocelaci
Koutaci

Ostrava

SDH Metylovice
Krmelin

Ostrava

SZL Ostrava
Ostrava

Hrabova

Ostrava

Hrabova

Klub Blaznu
Havirov
Starobélské Lurdy
Hrabova

Viden

Hrabova

2003 Plzen
LEPUS.CZ

Hluéin

POCET STARTUJICICH: 152

32:18
32:33
33:24
34:14
34:45
34:56
35:11
35:16
35:28
37:08
37:36
38:16
39:24
41:18
41:26
42:07
42:24
42:49
43:09
43:38
43:39
45:04
45:44
45:54
46:42
48:36
53:31
54:13
56:03
59:12

23:20 1 kolo



Martin Glosser 1980 Hluéin
Radim Bacda 1980 Ostrava

MUZI KAT. B /40-49 let/

PORADI JMENO NAR. TJ
1 Ondfej Dominik 1977 MK Seitl Ostrava
2 Marek Skapa 1971 SK Seitl

3 Libor Pavelka 1977 SK Ocelaci

4 Petr Hvolka 1975 Jump Sport

5 Dalibor Krej&i 1974 AKZ Zatopek Kopfivnice
6 Piotr Marszalek 1977 Markovice Polsko
7 Pavel Repan 1973 X-Air Ostrava

8 Martin Tomai 1976 Ostrava

9 Petr Wala 1971 SAK Karolina

10 Toma$ Mrajca 1972 MK Seitl Ostrava
11 Martin Urbancik 1974 SK Ocelaci

12 Ales Janasek 1972 VySkovice

13 Valdemar Schubert 1974 BK Ludgefovice
14 Petr Skulina 1977 Ostrava

15 David Surovec 1977 Hrabova

16 Tomas Mica 1969 Ostrava

17 Tomas Berger 1969 SKOP Ostrava
18 Radek Artim 1970 BK Ludgerfovice
19 Petr Zajicek 1970 Poruba

20 Milan Svéchota 1972 SZL SK Ostrava
21 Lukas Koziolek 1971 Ostrava

22 Martin Pisték 1969 Paskov

23 Ale§ Paseka 1973 Nova Béla

24 Roman Zidek 1977 PBK Kravare

25 Josef Zajic 1976 LEPUS,CZ

26 Petr Sladek 1970 Ostrava

27 Roman Kral 1969 Ostrava

28 Matéj Vesely 1976 Hrabova

29 Radim Vaclavik 1969 Sokol

30 Petr Strouhal 1968 FM

31 Michal Jani¢ek 1972 Svinov

32 René Ryc-Bedenar 1970 SZL SK Ostrava
33 Pavel Krnath 1972 SZL SK Ostrava

w
g

Radim Barta 1973 SSK Vitkovice

1 kolo
nedobéhl

33:27
33:38
34:25
35:19
37:09
39:02
39:09
39:12
39:56
40:02
40:18
40:55
41:12
41:14
41:27
41:32
42:34
43:30
44:17
4421
45:14
45:16
45:34
47:05
47:10
47:16
49:14
49:20
49:45
51:11
54:52
57:51
1:19:00
18:23 1 kolo



MUZI KAT. C /50-59 let/

PORADI JMENO NAR. TJ

1 Petr Jornicek 1965 MK Seitl Ostrava 37:13
2 Jifi Porwisz 1966 Run 99 37:18
3 Jaroslav Micka 1960 AK Zatopek Kopfivnice 39:42
4 Ivo Nedoma 1959 P¥ibor 40:15
5 Miroslav Bernat 1960 HSF Ostrava 40:22
6 Ladislav Dvorsky 1965 MK Seitl Ostrava 41:55
7 Ladislav Luzny 1960 SZL Ostrava 43:09
8 Petr Koneény 1966 Ticha 43:26
9 Libor Richter 1962 Pomalé Sipy 44:40
10 Milan Celuch 1966 Slavie Havifov 44:59
11 Pavel Pivko 1958 MK Seitl Ostrava 46:08
12 Pavel Kolacek 1964 SKOB Havifov 47:03
13 Ludék Vavrecka 1966 Vratimov 47:06
14 Jifi RySavy 1958 Ostroj Opava 48:19
15 Vit Tittler 1963 Petrkovice 49:01
16 Tomas Samanek 1966 Viden 49:49
17 Otakar Macecek 1961 SZL Ostrava 50:45
18 Martin Svoboda 1967 Slezan F-M 51:12
19 Miroslav Fikar 1961 Shelby Vikyf 53:11
20 Ludék Tichopad 1967 Novy Ji¢in 54:20
21 Jan Fux 1962 Ostrava 54:40
22 Vit Obdrzalek 1965 Hrabova 55:29
23 Radous HoluSa 1958 Triatlet Hrabova 56:20

MUZI KAT. D /nad 60 let/

PORADI JMENO NAR. TJ

1 Alexander Neuwirth 1955 AK Zatopek Kopfivnice 37:22
2 Josej Kvita 1951 AK Zatopek Kopfivnice 43:27
3 Bohumir Najdek 1955 Racing Ole$na 43:34
4 Jaroslav Hrabuska 1957 MK Seitl 44:26
5 Jifi Bu¢anek 1956 Ostrava 46:49
6 Zdenék Juracka 1957 SZL Havifov 47:32
7 Jifi Neradil 1949 Frenstat 48:15
8 Jan Janda 1948 SSK Vitkovice 49:07
9 Zdenék Jakobi 1957 SZL Havifov 53:50
10 Jifi Svréek 1953 Ostrava 54:51
11 Vaclav Pavelka 1946 MK Seitl 55:18
12 Vaclav Prochazka 1945 MK Seitl 55:18
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Jifi Korch 1949 Ostrava 57:17



VysSkovice

NAR. TJ

Slezan F-M

SSK Vitkovice

Slezan F-M

Musching Team Ostrava
Vitkovice

SOS Waldorf

Magdalena Drastichova1984 MK Seitl Ostrava

14 Pavel Mika 1951
ZENY KAT. E do 35 let
PORADI JMENO

1 Ivata Raskova 1998
2 Sylvie Stiglerova 1999
3 Veronika Siebertova 1996
4 Kristyna Fryzova 1987
5 Hana Legerska 1985
6 Adela Péchova 1998
7

8 Katefina Krtkova 1998
9 Zuzana Loudova 1986
10 Petra Javlrkova 1983
11 Zuzana Fuxova 1989
12 Adela Ulmanova 1988
13 Lucie Kasinova 1985
14 Natalie Cihlarova 1995

ZENY KAT. F nad 35 let vé.

Slezan F-M

SK Cerné plice
Musching Team Ostrava
Praha

Musching Team Ostrava
Ostrava

Musching Team Ostrava

Alena HoluSova s ko¢ar 1983 Hrabova

Julie Drhova
Martina Spifidkova
Vlasta Litnerova

PORADI JMENO

0O ~NOoO OO, WN -

Petra Pastorova
Jana Dominikova
Lenka Hajkova

Ludmila Travnickova

Véra Richterova
Katefina Pavlikova
Jana Kilarova
Hana Marszalek
Jarmila Gavlikova
Patra Kucharova
Sarka Perutkova
Radomira Niklova
Olga Pavelkova

1983
1987

1977
1978
1969
1973
1968
1980
1973
1978
1971
1974
1975
1966
1978

2000 Viden

SK Cerné plice
Hrabova

NAR. TJ

MK Seitl Ostrava
MK Seitl Ostrava
VZS Ostrava
PEPA Team
Pomalé Sipy
Ostrava

MK Seitl Ostrava
Markovice Polsko
Ostrava
Ludgefovice
Studénka

Praha

SK Ocelaci Ostrava

58:35

35:48
37:39
37:48
38:20
38:46
41:18
41:36
42:57
43:28
49:09
49:39
52:07
54:22
54:49

27:57 1 kolo
32:37 1 kolo
34:27 1 kolo
34:28 1 kolo

36:07
42:50
43:44
44:28
44:41
45:54
48:08
48:29
49:13
49:23
49:29
50:05
50:20



14 Vladimira Dorfiakova 1967 Kunin 52:15

15 Martina Metzova 1971 MK Seitl Ostrava 54:14

16 Jana Picmausova 1968 Ostrava 55:47

17 Radmila Holmanova 1967 Niténky 56:01

18 Karolina Ciklova 1973 Lhotka 58:35

19 Pavlina Drhova 1967 Viden 59:58

20 Pavlina Artimova 1974 Ludgefovice 63:13

21 Jitka Cervenkova 1970 Ostrava 25:36 1 kolo
Dévcata

PORADI JMENO NAR. TJ CAS
1 Zuzana Senkova 2002 SSK Vitkovice 21:25

2 Tereza Stétinska 2007 MOV SZL 24:51
Chlapci

PORADI JMENO NAR. TJ CAS
1 Daniel Juficek 2002 SSK Vitkovice 17:42

2 Filip Cervenka 2004 SSK Vitkovice 19:33

3 Tobias Pavelka 2004 SK Ocelaci Ostrava 20:18

4 Olaf Baca 2010 Ostrava
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